A Solid-State Lighting Premium Expert
Available in various size and shapes
Circuit layout finished
Compatible multiple lens are available
Optimized for color mixing uniformity
Easy installation design
Features :
Datasheet

X8
Connector Dimension
Code Type Code Type
0
1
2
3
4
None
10
15
30
15/50
Code Type
0
1
2
3
None
White
Black
Clear
Code Type
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
None
#AMP-179123-2
101*101*1.0
#AMP-2-292173-2
85mm(AWG24)
UL1095#28
AWG ZHR-2(JST)
85mm(AWG22)
X9
Circuit Item
X10
Total Quantity
X11
Emitter Power
X12
Emitter Type
Code Type
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
Single
Parllel
Serial
2 Parallel with 3 Serial
2 Parallel with 3 Serial
RGB Common Anode
2 Parallel with 6 Serial
Code Type
01
02
03
...
1 Emitter
2 Emitter
3 Emitter
...
Code Type

EMCRTB-A44000C-061x Ø70*2.0 6 Series
EMCx-A43000C-09xx Ø95*2.0 3 Series 3 Parallel or 9 Series
EMCRTB-A43000C-091x Ø95*2.0 9 Series
EMCx-A45000C-12xx Ø120*2.0 4 Series 3 Parallel or 12 Series
EMCx-A42000C-36xx Ø140*2.0 6 Series 6 Parallel
EMPx-A5000C-04xx W50*H50*1.6 4 Series
EMLx-A6000C-04xx W110*H25*1.6 4 Series
EMLx-A11000C-06xx W160*H25*1.6 6 Series
EMLx-A12000G-12xx W300*H40*1.6 6 Series 2 Parallel
A Solid-State Lighting Premium Expert
Copyright © 2008 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 2.2 12
Module Lens
Module Part No. Lens Part No. Angle
EMCRTB-A25000C-031x
EDOL-AE30-L1 30°
EDOL-AE45-L1 45°
EDOL-AE60-L1 60°
EMCx-A30000C-03xx
EDOL-AC30-M11 30°
EDOL-AC45-M15 45°
EDOL-AC60-M15 60°
EMCx-A44000C-06xx
EDOL-AF25-L1 25°
EDOL-AF40-L1 40°
EMCx-A43000C-09xx EDOL-AG25-L1 25°
EMCx-A42000C-36xx
EDOL-AH25-L1 25°
EDOL-AH45-L1 45°
Notes:
1. Keep the MCPCB below 55°C under free convection system for optimal performance and reliability result.
2. It is important that the thermal disipation design utilizes either heatsink/heatplate or heat pipe for reliable performance.